
2018 SEMESTER 1  Program Bridge Courses for Intermediate players

FRIDAY AFTERNOONS                    
        2PM - 4PM  $17         

BROADEN YOUR GAME &                                             
INTERMEDIATE with Anita Curtis

Venue:  Club Willoughby For players with at least 3 years experience. BOOKINGS ESSENTIAL                           

Date Ref Lesson Topic Lesson or Workshop Description

Fri, 2 Feb W/Shop Monthly Hand Analysis 
Bid & play 8 boards with in-depth hand analysis after each one to improve ALL 
your bridge skills in a "real" situation. 

Fri, 16 Feb Interm
Take your declarer play to                    

the next level!
This Intermediate lesson explores new techniques to help your declarer play, 
based on card combinations & common situations. 

Fri, 2 Mar W/Shop Monthly Hand Analysis 
Bid & play 8 boards with in-depth hand analysis after each one to improve ALL 
your bridge skills in a "real" situation. 

Fri, 9 Mar
BYG & 
Interm

Find out more about opener's hand when inviting to game with Trial bids. Do 
you have immediate support for partner's major & a shortage as well? Splinters  
tell opener about your shortage straight away on your way to game.

Fri, 16 Mar
BYG & 
Interm

Bergen raises: why is it so important to know that responder has 4 card support 
when inviting to game?

Fri, 23 Mar
BYG & 
Interm

Jacoby 2NT:  how do you show support for partner with an opening hand of 
your own? What happens after that?

Fri, 13 Apr
BYG & 
Interm

Roman Keycard Blackwood: an alternative to Blackwood once you have agreed 
a trump suit. Why use it?

Fri, 20 Apr W/Shop Monthly Hand Analysis
Bid & play 8 boards with in-depth hand analysis after each one to improve ALL 
your bridge skills in a "real" situation. 

Fri, 8 Jun W/Shop Hand Analysis
Bid & play 8 boards with in-depth hand analysis after each one to improve ALL 
your bridge skills in a "real" situation. 

Fri, 15 Jun
BYG & 
Interm

Attitude: extend your understanding of when you should signal that you 
like/don’t like a suit. Learn new defensive techniques to improve your overall defence.

Fri, 22 Jun
BYG & 
Interm

Suit Preference: How to tell partner which suit to lead during the play while 
following suit!

Fri, 29 Jun
BYG & 
Interm

Giving count:
Why is it important to tell how partner how many cards you have in a suit?

Fri, 6 Jul
BYG & 
Interm

Bringing it all together: Hand analysis on defence – which signal to give?
Put everything that you have learnt into practice!

Fri, 20 Jul Interm Defence to multi-twos
Are the opponents making your bidding more difficult by opening multi-2s?         
Find out how to compete and bid your games! 

Fri, 27 Jul

Fri, 3 Aug Interm Learn a new convention - Drury
Learn about opening 1Major in 3rd & 4th seat and the special responses that 
will stop your partnership from getting too high! This convention is 
considered "essential" in America.

                                       NO LESSON

Tools for Major Suit Success

Intermediate Defence series                           
        Signalling your partner

   Fri, 23 Feb                                        NO LESSON

  NO LESSONS FROM FRIDAY 27 APRIL - ALL OF MAY


